
     

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Ordine scuola di serivizio Nomina 

AA R01 

 
 

N° 

 

Primo anno 

di servizio 

nell'istituto? 

 
Cognome e 

nome 

 
Tipo 

posto 

Punteggio 

A - 

anzianità 

di servizio 

Punteggio 

B - 

esigenze 

di 

famiglia 

 

Punteggio 

C - titoli 

generali 

 
Punteggio 

totale 

 
Data 

nascita 

 
1 

 
NO 

BARESI 

EMANUELA 

DOMENICA 

 
AN - 

comune 

 
218.00 

 
6.00 

 
0.00 

 
224.00 

 
12/12/1962 

2 NO 
CARDAMONE 

CONCETTA 

AN - 

comune 
170.00 0.00 12.00 182.00 11/11/1973 

 
3 

 
NO 

 
FONTANELLA 

ANTONIETTA 

 
AN - 

comune 

 
139.00 

 
9.00 

 
14.00 

 
162.00 

 
31/05/1968 

4 NO 
RINALDI 

ROBERTA 

AN - 

comune 
136.00 3.00 0.00 139.00 21/06/1964 

5 NO MILANI LUCIA 
AN - 

comune 
110.00 6.00 12.00 128.00 12/09/1966 

6 NO 
MAZZARELLI 

LAURA 

AN - 

comune 
46.00 0.00 17.00 63.00 17/12/1981 

7 NO 
MENEGHIN 

FEDERICA 

AN - 

comune 
42.00 13.00 5.00 60.00 20/08/1987 

 
8 

 
NO 

MIELE 

GIOVANNA 

LUCIANA 

AN - 

comune 

 
26.00 

 
13.00 

 
12.00 

 
51.00 

 
12/06/1982 

9 NO 
CALIFANO 

GIOVANNA 

AN - 

comune 
20.00 0.00 12.00 32.00 08/03/1973 

10 NO 
CHIARULLO 

LAURA 

AN - 

comune 
6.00 3.00 0.00 9.00 26/06/1970 

11 SI 
BUGATTI 

STEFANIA 

AN - 

comune 
0.00 9.00 12.00 21.00 20/02/1980 
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